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The Twin Falls Area Chamber of Commerce Ambassadors serve as the 

public relations committee of the Chamber, promoting worthwhile 

activities that increase community awareness, goodwill and economic 

growth. They are the welcoming committee for new members and 

business milestones, representing the chamber in a positive fashion at 

ribbon cuttings and groundbreakings and other important community 

and Chamber events. 

 



Current Ambassador Leadership 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

    

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name:          
 

 

Business Name:         

 

Phone:      Cell:     

 

Email:          

 
Why would you like to serve as an Ambassador and what strengths will you bring to the 

committee? (Please describe in detail) Use the back of the page if necessary.    

 

          

 

          

 

          

 

What interests you the most about the Ambassador program? (Describe in detail) 

 

          

 

          

 

          

 

By submitting this application, you are committing yourself to becoming an Ambassador. 

Will you be able to fulfill these mandatory responsibilities? 

 

 O Yes O No Attend an Ambassador meeting held the first Monday of each month? 

 

 O Yes O No Attend a minimum of 70% of the ribbon cuttings? 

 

 O Yes O No Commit to 1-2 extra meetings a month? (officers only) 

 

 O Yes O No Obtain permission and support from your supervisor (if applicable) to 

participate in the Ambassador program knowing the time commitment it takes to be an 

Ambassador of the Twin Falls Chamber. 

 

 O Yes O No Willing to commit the time necessary to participate in the above functions? 

Cari Eskridge, Chair 
I Do Idaho Weddings and Events 

(208) 308-5403 

cari@idoidahoevents.com  
 

Ashley Caldwell, Vice-Chair 
Farmers Insurance Ashley Caldwell Agency 

(208) 731-4352 

acaldwell@farmersagent.com  

 

Ben Weston, Twin Falls Today Chair 
Marriott – Town Place Suites 

(208) 293-4003  

Bejamin.weston@marriott.com 

Gerado (Tato) Munoz, Communications Chair 
D.L Evans 

(208) 948-0466 

gmunoz@dlevans.com  

Angie Miller, Extra Mile Award Chair 
Idaho Power 
(208) 867-5309 

amiller@idahopower.com 

  
Aaron Brecht, Business After Hours Chair 
Blue Cross of Idaho 
(720) 204-0278-AARON 

aaron.brecht@bcidaho.com 

Christy Newlan, Attendance Chair 
Claude Browns 

(208) 293-4895 

claudebrowns@gmail.com 

Tyler Bringhurst, Onboarding Chair 
D.L Evans Bank Mortgage Services 

(208) 421-0963 

tbringhurst@dlevans.com 

Robin Stanhope, Seedling/Mentor Chair 
TF Optimist Club 

(208) 734-9486 

rstanhope@gmail.com  

 

Ambassador Application 2024 

Please fill out the following application  

and return to the Membership Chair @ 

ambassadorstwinfalls@gmail.com  

Jared VanderKooi, Past Chair 
Reeder Flying Service 

(208) 733-5920 
jared@reederjet.com   
 

mailto:jared@reederjet.com

